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
variety. 1000 POP. FR 7-2150.

Houses fer R»nt 
(Unfurnished) 114

$200 MONTH 
Near Palos Verdes
New Custom Corner home. 1300 
feet. Fireplace, Carpets and 
drapes. All electric built-ins, dish­ 
washer. See this elegant homel 
Adults no pets.

1602 W. Lomita Blvd. 
Lomita

$10 1 BTJRM. house. Clean. 310 E. 
Carson. Adults. Close to shop­ 
ping center

DA 4-3637

NO RENT 
UNTIL 

NOVEMBER I
(with One-Year

Lease)

I, 2 and 3
Bedrooms

Unfurnished
Carpets

Drapes

Pool

Built-in
Gas Ranges

Recreation Room

Shuffleboard

LOMITA, THREE BEDROOM DU­ 
PLEX. Newly decorated carpets, 
disposal. $130 month. Garage. 

326-0298.
3 BEDROOM, large eating area, 

corner lot double garage. $110. 
FA 8-4223.

1125—2 BEDROOM, downtown Tor­ 
rance, 1334 Engracia. 
Inq. 1330 Engracia. FA 1-149*.

ii»o7~A Co N E~ ON~"LOTT~"T wo~bed-
room house. Fenced   garage   
Tots O.K.

RAPID RENTALS 
DA 9-4362

1100. UTILITIES PAID. 3 bedroom 
stucco house. Fenced. Patio — 
Children, pets O.K.

RAPID RENTALS 
DA M362

S75. CHILDREN WELCOME — Two 
bedroom •- Lomita. Hardwood 
floors. Fenced—Pet O.K. 

RAPID RENTALS 
.________DA V-6362________

NEWLY dec fbdrm. i blkl from 
downtown Torrance. Adults only. 
$72.50 FA 1-1348

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 11?

$15, BUNGALOW-1 bedroom, util­ 
ities paid, adults references, 
Hawthorne. OS 5-9064.

$«0. NEWLY DECORATED Twfl 
bedroom house—Near schools and 
bus. Children O.K.

RAPID RENTALS 
DA 9-6362

$100. RUSTIC 2 Bedroom house — 
Fenced.

Children O.K.
RAPID RENTALS

DA »-»3«2
 16 .

One, 2 bedroom trailer   Chil 
dren, pets welcome.

RAPID RENTALS 
DA 9-6362

WANTED   Business Woman to 
share home with same. 

321-7546,

\partments for Rout 
(lJli»f»iriilshed)_____

DESERT 
SANDS

NOW RENTING

YOUR CHOICE OP t HUGE 
NEWLY DECORATED ? BED 
ROOM APARTMENTS. HARD­ 
WOOD FLOORS. GARBAGE DIS 
POSAL AND GARAGE FOR 
ONLY.

$80 Mo. Unfurn.
OR

$100 Mo. Furn.
CHILDREN WELCOME 

SEE MANAGER
1249 W Anaheim Blvd. 

HARBOR CITY
OR

325-6276 or SP 2-1776

ADULTS ONLY

From $95

326-9285

2265 W. 241 st 
Street 
Lomita

Between Narbonne 
and Pennsylvania

COZY one bedroom apartment near 
Civic Center & Del A mo shopping 
district. J75. Call FR 1-4323.

a\ea r»«««»*»« for Rent
(Unfurnished) lit

Two Bedrooms   $125
750 TO OVER IQtO SQ.^T.
730 W. 214th St.

(Three blocks to Harbor Freeway, 
2 minutes to San Diego Freeway. 
Near Harbor General Hospital. 
Secluded, very spacious ground. 
Only 18 units in area. Very finest)

•ft BRAND NEW DELUXE 
& HEATED POOL
•fy MARBLE PULLMANS 
^ NYLON CARPET— DRAPES 

INSULATED— THERMO HEAT
SNACK BAR— BUILT-INS 
EXTRA CARPORTS

 fc ADULTS NO PETS

FA 8-7749
NEW

BACHELOR + 
APARTMENT 

$70
HEATED POOL

730 W. 214th St. 
__FA jB-7749 _

$Tl~5. to $145.
Luxury   Deluxe

NEW
] and 2 Bedroom   

Apartments

WALL TO WALL CARPET*
DRAPES
MODERN GAS BUILT-INS
POOL-KING SIZE HEATED
SPACIOUS ROOMS
PRIVATE PATIOS
PRIVATE ENTRANCES

BEST LOCATION IN TORRANC1 
COLLEGE, GOLF, 
SHOPPING, BUS

Bel-Air South
Apartments

16020 Van Ness
Gardena

DA 3-1155
Apartments for Rent

(Furnished) 120
vartments fer Rent 

(Furnished) 120

The ... All New

Patrician
Beautifully Decorated 

Furnished Singles & 1 Bedroom Apts.

From $97.50
(Including Utilities)

  Roman Pool   Recreation Room 

  B.B.Q. Area   Putting Green »Adulti

ENJOY THE "COUNTRY CLUB 

ATMOSPHERE"

2432 Pacific Coast Hwy.
East of Crenshaw & Rolling Hills Plaza

114

* $95-$l20 * 
NEW

Downtown Torrance
One and two bedrooms, heated 
pool, tiled kitchen, built in range, 
disposal, carpetlno and drapes. 
Laundry room, hot water fur­ 
nished 7ta Amapola.

328-4539 375-5287

JEWELL LAND 
CO.

FR 1-6591
C-2 LOT lOxltO ft. On Pacific Co«M 

Highway near Western $26,600.
LEWIS REALTY 

FR 7-4121, FR

Income Property 
For Sale

YOUR HOUSE
in 24 Hours 

Coll Now for Free
Appraisal

FA 0-2770
Responsible Realty

Corp.
 4

12 UNITS
Brand New

Gold Medallion
Owners 3 Bdrm.

FIVE-TWO-tEDROOMS
SIX-ONE-BtDROOMS 

Shows ll-plui?;- return for in­ 
vestment. Trade for whal have 
you

"WE SPECIALIZE IN 
TAX DEFERRED EXCHANGES"

PROGRESS 
REALTY

REALTORS SINCE 1*47
26314 S. Western Ave. 

DA 5-1171

CALL now tor proresttonal consul­ 
tation at NO OBLIGATION re- 
oardlno you and your property 
situated anywhere In fhe entire 
South Say Area. Many an un­ 
foreseen situation would not have 
 risen if people had at anytime 
consulted a REALTOR. WE era 
In business to SAVE HOMES as 
well as sell them. Sincerely 
STEWART REALTY, Torranct, 
FR 0-3471 or Hermosa, FR 4-N01 
or PR 4-1104.

»Y OWNER -- 12 units, best G 
dena location, I I-bedroom A 
? bedroom, low down, no r 
finiinc lne.> OS 55310.

EQPUR"CORP.
DESPERATELY NEED TO BUY 
YOUR TWO OR THREE BiO- 
ROOM HOME FOR ALL CASH. 
CALL IMMEDIATELY.

FR 8-2297
/Cosh for

Your Home 
WANTED

  and J-aedream herne* Pr«a 
aaaraiisl Huhest erica* MM 
Call Mr Pascn

OS 5-0367

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

I Bedroom 
I fl'O* Clean Rooms 
? Children Welcome 
Near School «no Bus 
206] 3 S Vermont

TWO~lsED~RboM GARAGE "APART 
MENT, downtown Torrance 
Adults only- Rent $100 Includinn 
oarage Rose Cralg Realtor, 
2075 Torrance Blvd. FA f-7775.

La Palma
POOLS IDE 

APARTMENTS 
2818 W 182nd Street 

Torrance

Bachelor
1 and 2 Bedrooms

Furnished and
Unfurnished

From $90.00
  Fully carpeted
  Custom draped
  Built-in gas O'Keefe 

& Merritt range and 
oven

  Garage and storage 
lockers

  Beautifully land­ 
scaped

•ALANCED POWER, OP COURSE!

La Palma
POOLS IDE 

APARTMENTS
2818 W. )82nd Street 

Torrance 
Phone

DA 3-6773

$99.50, 2 BEDROOM apt. Natural 
cabinets, disposal hood A fan 
over stove, hardwood floors. Nice, 
-OS 5-4224, OS 4-2225. Near 
Hawthorne Blvd. Lawndale.

J25 WEEK  Utilities" paTd7~Mod*rn 
furnished 1-bedrom duplex. Dis­ 
posal, carport, close to shopping. 
312' j E. Carson. DA 4-1437.

FURNISHED - One bedroom Apt. 
Utilities and water paid. S40. 
Call

$25 WEEK—Utilltles pal
furnished 1 - bedroom duplex.
Adults. Carport, close to shop-

i pins. 312  » E. Carson. DA 48437,
i BDRMS ., 2 baths— SIM, 2 bdrmsT

I »135, i bdrm. $115. Children
I OK. FR 5-7174, FR 8-7531.

Centals (Commercial) 129

BDRMSa 
JllO, 1 Bdrm., t*0; Carpets, 
drapts, built-in stow. Children 
O.K., PR 5-7174 FR I-75M.

\,
For The Best 

Home Buys

See

Classification 

86

ENJOY RtAL WESTERN 
LIVING AT REAL OLD 
WESTERN PRICES AT

HACIENDA 
APARTMENTS

J735 W. 190TH STREET
REDONDO BEACH 

Furnished bachelor one and two 
bedroom units starting as low as:

$99.50
AUTHENTIC WESTERN

FURNISHINGS. 
Each of these Gold Medallion "Old

Wast" apartments Includes: 
a> Laroe living room 
a) Bedroom, bath with built-in

dressing room
§ Kitchen with Hot-Point range, 

oven, garbage disposal and 
watar heater.

Y'all Come See

HACIENDA 
APARTMENTS

2735 W 190TH STREET 
REDONDO BEACH

Phone 371-0533

USE CLASSIFED ADS 

CALL DA 5-1515

1130. MO
qrtrs., 220 power, C-3, 25' front- 
age. Near S. Bay off Freeway 
ramp. 4115 Redondo Bch., Lawn* I 
dale. DU 4-2311 or FR 2-6992.

i£i^rt«riunt13>

IA!MDLORDS~
FREE SERVICE

NEED *50 TO $500 RENTALS 
CLIENTS WAITING

RAPID RENTALS 

DA 9-6363
THREE BEDROOM HOML n» ' 

Southwood~or Coop Apartment. 
Torrance area. Lease option) 
basis.

FRAN REAL ESTATE FR I 9331

Furnftur* 136

RELEASE
Leaving to: overseas. Ifff < 
rooms ot modern furniture anrt 
appliances in storage consisting 
of stovr cross-top tefrigerator, 
'-piece dining room set, H ptrc* 
living room set. ? bedroom sets, 
bunk beds, automatic washer, > 
Kirov vacuum cleaner and ru». 
Take ov«f payment $11.67 month. 
Full balance "" "

fcostern Furniture

GA 3-9078
Alto 6 Room G.I. Horn* 

For Sal* or Rtnt

* FINANCE CO. 
Only $224 or $2.24 wk.

LIVING ROOM SUITE, TABLES. 1% 
L.AMPS, RUGS, S PC. DINETTE ^ 
SET, TWIN BUNK BEDS, SET 
PILLOWS SPREADS, SHFETS, 
SILVER WARE. DISHES, ELEC­ 
TRIC REFRIGERATOR. GAS 
RANf-t. W*6HER AND CRIB. 
ALL FOR f2J4 OR W.J4 WKLY. 
Open weeK days 9-9 p.m., Tues­ 
day «nd Saturday 9 a,m.-4 p.m., 
Sunixvs 1? a.m.-5 p.m.

REPOSSESSIONS
MUST SELl

5 Rooms of Furniturt 
FA 8-0930
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